Demand Notice

Date and Amount

Description of the Immovable

property

Reserve Price, EMD & Last Date of

Submission of EMD

LAN: LXBUL00316-170022576

Branch: Buldhana

Borrower: Madan Eknath Ingle

Co-Borrower: Vaishali Madan

Ingle

19-06-2018 For Rs:

453664/- (Rupees

Four Lakh Fifty Three

Thousand Six Hundred

& Sixty Four Only)

Gut No 5, Plot No 12Mz

Chikhlitq Chikhalidist

Buldhana buldhana 443201

Maharashtra india

Reserve Price: Rs.80000/-

(Eighty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 8000/- (Eight

Thousand Only)

LAN: LXAKO00115-160012436

Branch: Akola

Borrower: Sahadeo Yashwant

Mestry

Co-Borrower: Siddhi Sahadeo

Mestry

15-03-2019 For Rs:

1132529/- (Rupees

Eleven Lakh Thirty

Two Thousand Five

Hundred & Twenty Nine

Only)

Plot No-13 Ab, 14 Ab, & 15, S

No.199/2B, Flat No - 205, First

Floor, Om Shanti Apparment,

Sheogoan Tal & Dist- Buldhana

444203 , Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.500000/-

(Five Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 50000/- (Fifty

Thousand Only)

LAN: LXNAG00415-160020989

Branch: Nagpur

Borrower: Mangesh Krushna

Kaner

Co-Borrower: Jaya Mangesh

Kaner

14-09-2021 For Rs:

604836/- (Rupees Six

Lakh Four Thousand

Eight Hundred & Thirty

Six Only)

Plot No. - 16, Bothali, Ph No.

- 13, Kh No. - 216/1, Taluka

- Umared, District - Nagpur,

Maharashtra - 441108

Reserve Price: Rs.140000/-

(One Lakh Forty Thousand

Only)

EMD: Rs. 14000/- (Fourteen

Thousand Only)

LAN: LXAMR00515-160021342

Branch: Amravati

Borrower: Pradip Vilasrao Tayde

Co-Borrower: Padmama Vilas

Tayde

13-12-2017 For Rs:

778669/- (Rupees

Seven Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand Six

Hundred & Sixty Nine

Only)

All That Piece & Parcel Of

Land Admeasuring 1549/44

Sq Ft (144 Sq Mt) Bearing

Layout Plot No 18-A From

Out Field Survey No 76/2-

A Of Mouje Dhamangaon

Pragane Talegaon Dashsar

Tq Dhamangaon Dist

Amravati Within The Limits

Dhamangaon Rly Dist

Amravati

Reserve Price: Rs.225000/-

(Two Lakh Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 22500/- (Twenty

Two Thousand Five Hundred

Only)

LAN: LXAMR00315-160021346

Branch: Amravati

Borrower: Ishwardas Sudhakar

Khadake

Co-Borrower: Poonam Ishwardas

Khadake

13-12-2017 For Rs:

825271/- (Rupees

Eight Lakh Twenty

Five Thousand Two

Hundred & Seventy

One Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of

Land Admeasuring 1549.44

Sq. Ft (144 Sq.Mt) Bearing

Layout Plot No.17-B From

Out Of Field Survey No. 76/2-

A Of Mouje-Dhamangain,

Pragane Talegaon Dashsar

Tq. Dhamangaon, Disty.

Amravati, Within The Limits

Dhamangaon Rly, Dist.

Reserve Price: Rs.225000/-

(Two Lakh Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 22500/- (Twenty

Two Thousand Five Hundred

Only)

LAN: LXNAG00316-170027269

Branch: Nagpur

Borrower: Venkata Mastanrao

Sunkara

Co-Borrower: Sudhapriya

Venkata Sunkara

28-05-2018 For Rs:

639384/- (Rupees

Six Lakh Thirty Nine

Thousand Three

Hundred & Eighty Four

Only)

Plot No. 34,S.

No.243/2,T.S.No.6, Airport

Road, Morwa, Nr. Airport

Morva, Nagpur Road,

Chandrapur 442401

Chandrapur Chandrapur

Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs.140000/-

(One Lakh Forty Thousand

Only)

EMD: Rs. 14000/- (Fourteen

Thousand Only)

LAN: LXBUL00316-170026632

Branch: Buldhana

Borrower: Vaishali Anand

Deshmukh

Co-Borrower: Anand Krushnarao

Deshmukh

14-08-2018 For Rs:

1071537/- (Rupees

Ten Lakh Seventy

One Thousand Five

Hundred & Thirty

Seven Only)

Plot No 74-A, Gut No 26,"

Renuka Nagar, Mouza

Shelud, " Near Maruti Mandir,